
 

      

 

 

 

Sat, Mar 14  Full Day Sit     SJ Friends House 

Sat, Apr 11  Half Day Sit-Buddha’s birthday  SJ Friends House 

Wed, Apr 22  Angie is teacher for Insight Meditation SJ Friends House, 7:30 pm 
         sanjoseinsight.org   
 
Tues, May 12  Guest Teacher, Carolyn Dille   SJ Friends House   
   
Sat, May 16   Full Day Sit     Connie Batten’s Ranch  9:30-3:30 

Tues, May 19  FZ Business Meeting    SJ Friends House, 8:15-9:15 pm 

Sat, Jun 13  Half Day Sit     SJ Friends House 

Sat, Jul 11  Full Day Sit     SJ Friends House 

July 27   Writing to Explore the Heart,   Santa Cruz Zen Ctr, 9:30-3:30 
   Angie Boissevain, teacher   sczc.org 
 
Aug 3-10  FZ Sesshin @ Jikoji      details forthcoming  

Sat, Sept 12  Half Day Sit     SJ Friends House 

Sat, Oct 10  Full Day Sit     SJ Friends House 

Tues, Oct 27  Segaki Observance    SJ Friends House 

Sat, Nov 14  Half Day Sit     SJ Friends House 

Sat, Dec 12  Full Day Sit-Rohatsu    SJ Friends House  

Floating Zendo 2015 


